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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЯШЕНКО Иван НОВ  3  3  2  2  1  V 0.167 -13 16 7
ЗАРУБИН Григорий НОВ  V  4  4  V  V  1 0.500 0 24 5
КАШКИН Вадим НОВ  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 4 27 3
САМОЙЛОВ Олег ОМС  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 1 24 4
ОСТРИКОВ Андрей ОМС  V  2  2  3  0  3 0.167 -12 15 6
МУКМИНОВ Владимир ТОМ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 10 26 2
ФУГА Никита КРЯ  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 28 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРОХИН Данил НОВ  4  3  2  4  V  2 0.167 -8 20 6
АСТАХОВ Егор НОВ  V  4  1  V  V  0 0.500 -7 20 5
ТУЗОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 29 2
МАРКЕЛОВ Сергей ОМС  V  V  4  2  V  2 0.500 5 23 3
ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ Андрей ОМС  V  4  0 V4  V  3 0.500 -4 21 4
ХОДЖАЕВ Егор ТОМ  3  4  1  1  4  1 0.000 -16 14 7
КИМ Анатолий КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ  V  V  2  V  3  4 0.500 2 24 4
ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ  3  2  1  4  3  3 0.000 -14 16 7
ОВЧАРЕНКО Иван НОВ  4  V  3 V4  2  1 0.333 -5 19 5
ФАРАФОНОВ Дмитрий ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
СЕРОШТАН Никита ОМС  0  V  2  3  1  2 0.167 -15 13 6
НЕМЕРОВ Денис КРЯ  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 5 24 3
КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 26 2

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЛЬИН Илья НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
ГАНИН Игорь НОВ  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 26 3
ПАХОМОВ Андрей НОВ  2  0  1  V  2  V 0.333 -11 15 5
ВАЛИТОВ Андрей ОМС  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 24 4
СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Мирон ОМС  3  2  4  4  3  2 0.000 -10 18 7
БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
ШЕВЕЛЕВ Антон ТОМ  2  1  2  1 V3  1 0.167 -17 10 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛАХИН Илья ТОМ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 2
ШЕВЕРДИН Егор ТОМ  0  4  4  1  0 0.000 -16 9 6
КУЛАКОВ Дмитрий ОМС  4  V  V  1  4 0.400 -4 19 4
БОГДАНОВ Александр ОМС  4  V  4  2  4 0.200 -5 19 5
ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ГОНЧАРОВ Даниил НОВ  4  V  V  V  0 0.600 1 19 3

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 15.01.2017 16:42



Первенство Сибирского Федерального Округа

Группы, тур №1

страница 2/2

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОПУРЕЙ Петр ОМС  V  1  4  V  V  4 0.500 0 24 4
ЭЛЬБУКАЕВ Рэм ОМС  4  V  2  V  2  2 0.333 -7 20 6
ЛОКОТЧЕНКО Кирилл ОМС  V  3  1  V  2  4 0.333 -4 20 5
ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 1
МИЛЛЕР Вадим НОВ  1  4  3  1  0  4 0.000 -17 13 7
ТРИФОНОВ Матвей ТОМ  4  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 25 3
БАВЫКИН Максим КРЯ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 9 29 2

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛАКОВ Григорий ОМС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
МАТВЕЕВ Олег ОМС  4  V  1  4  2  3 0.167 -8 19 6
ВОРОНЮК Никита ОМС  3  2  1  2  1  3 0.000 -18 12 7
МАКАРОВ Владислав НОВ V2  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 17 26 1
ВЛАСОВ Владислав НОВ  1  V  V  1  4  4 0.333 -6 20 5
ЦЫГАНКОВ Владимир ТОМ  1  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 0 22 4
РАКИН Илларион ТОМ  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 24 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФАРАФОНОВ Дмитрий ОМС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

2 КИМ Анатолий КРЯ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

3 МАКАРОВ Владислав НОВ 1.000 17 26 квалифицирован

4 ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован

5 БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован

6 КУЛАКОВ Григорий ОМС 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован

7 ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован

7 ТУЗОВ Александр НОВ 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован

9 ИЛЬИН Илья НОВ 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован

10 БАВЫКИН Максим КРЯ 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован

11 КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован

12 ПЛАХИН Илья ТОМ 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован

13 ФУГА Никита КРЯ 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован

14 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован

14 МУКМИНОВ Владимир ТОМ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован

16 ТРИФОНОВ Матвей ТОМ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

17 ВАЛИТОВ Андрей ОМС 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован

17 НЕМЕРОВ Денис КРЯ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован

19 КАШКИН Вадим НОВ 0.667 4 27 квалифицирован

20 РАКИН Илларион ТОМ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован

21 САМОЙЛОВ Олег ОМС 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован

22 ГОНЧАРОВ Даниил НОВ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован

23 МАРКЕЛОВ Сергей ОМС 0.500 5 23 квалифицирован

24 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован

25 ЗАРУБИН Григорий НОВ 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован

25 ПОПУРЕЙ Петр ОМС 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован

27 ЦЫГАНКОВ Владимир ТОМ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

28 ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ Андрей ОМС 0.500 -4 21 квалифицирован

29 АСТАХОВ Егор НОВ 0.500 -7 20 квалифицирован

30 КУЛАКОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.400 -4 19 квалифицирован

31 ЛОКОТЧЕНКО Кирилл ОМС 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

32 ОВЧАРЕНКО Иван НОВ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован

33 ВЛАСОВ Владислав НОВ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован

34 ЭЛЬБУКАЕВ Рэм ОМС 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован

35 ПАХОМОВ Андрей НОВ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицирован

36 БОГДАНОВ Александр ОМС 0.200 -5 19 квалифицирован

37 КРОХИН Данил НОВ 0.167 -8 20 выбывший

38 МАТВЕЕВ Олег ОМС 0.167 -8 19 выбывший

39 ОСТРИКОВ Андрей ОМС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший

40 ЛЯШЕНКО Иван НОВ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший

41 СЕРОШТАН Никита ОМС 0.167 -15 13 выбывший

42 ШЕВЕЛЕВ Антон ТОМ 0.167 -17 10 выбывший

43 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Мирон ОМС 0.000 -10 18 выбывший

44 ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший

45 ХОДЖАЕВ Егор ТОМ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший

46 ШЕВЕРДИН Егор ТОМ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

47 МИЛЛЕР Вадим НОВ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

48 ВОРОНЮК Никита ОМС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
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